No.NGC/01/OM./2010-13 Government of Manipur Office of the Principal, N.G. College, Imphal

OFFICE MEMORENDUM 22th September, 2018

In suppression of the previous Office Memorandums, The N.G. College Development Committee is hereby reconstituted with the following members in order to tackle all the matters relating to the infrastructure development and other construction works of this college and further authorized to function with immediate effect for a period of three years.

Sl.No.	Name and Designation	Capacity
1.	L. Manglemba Singh	President
	Principal, N.G. College	
2.	Ashok R. C.	Convenor
	Vice-Principal & Nodal Officer RUSA	
3.	Dr. Sh. Shantibala Devi	Member
	HoD, Department of History	
4.	R.K. Iboyaima Singh	Member
	Assoc. Professor, Dept. of Economics	
5.	Dr. Mangoljao Maibam	Member
	Asst. Professor, Dept. of Pol. Science	
6.	Thiyam Rockin Singh	Member
	HoD, Department of Geography	
7	K. Romabai Devi	Member
	Asst. Professor, Dept. of Pol. Science	

(L. Manglemba Singh) Principal N.G. College, Imphal

Copy to:

- 1. Co-ordinator IQAC, NGC
- 2. Persons Concerned
- 3. Guard File.

L. Manglemba Singh)

Principal N.G. College, Imphal N.G. College, Imphal Government of Manipur